Sponsorship

Morning Music Club welcomes your support to continue honoring talented young students from Rockland County with scholarship awards. We also welcome your support for our outstanding Concert Series. Your contribution to MMC, a 501(c)(3) organization, is tax exempt and if received prior to May 1, 2020, will be noted in our annual May Scholarship Recital Program.

Select your level of giving, as listed below and mail this completed form with your donation to our Treasurer:

Bernice Rice Gerstein 4 Baltic Court New City, New York 10956

LEVELS OF DONATION

Composer	\$2,000+
Patron of the Arts	
Maestro	\$750+
Virtuoso.	\$500+
Conductor	\$350+
Orchestra	\$250+
Soloist	\$100+
Chorus	\$50+
Audience	\$25+
Scholarship Series Amount:	\$
•	
Concert Series Amount	\$

CONTACT INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT):

NAME	
ADDRESS	
EMAIL	
PHONE	

Sponsorship

Morning Music Club welcomes your support to continue honoring talented young students from Rockland County with scholarship awards. We also welcome your support for our outstanding Concert Series. Your contribution to MMC, a 501(c)(3) organization, is tax exempt and if received prior to May 1, 2020, will be noted in our annual May Scholarship Recital Program.

Select your level of giving, as listed below and mail this completed form with your donation to our Treasurer:

Bernice Rice Gerstein 4 Baltic Court New City, New York 10956

LEVELS OF DONATION

Composer	\$2,000+
Patron of the Arts	
Maestro	\$750+
Virtuoso.	\$500+
Conductor	\$350+
Orchestra	\$250+
Soloist	\$100+
Chorus	\$50+
Audience	\$25+
Scholarship Series Amount:	\$

Concert Series Amount

CONTACT INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT):

NAME

ADDRESS

ADDILLO

EMAIL

PHONE

□ □ IN HONOR OF

□ □ IN MEMORY OF

Sponsorship

Morning Music Club welcomes your support to continue honoring talented young students from Rockland County with scholarship awards. We also welcome your support for our outstanding Concert Series. Your contribution to MMC, a 501(c)(3) organization, is tax exempt and if received prior to May 1, 2020, will be noted in our annual May Scholarship Recital Program.

Select your level of giving, as listed below and mail this completed form with your donation to our Treasurer:

Bernice Rice Gerstein 4 Baltic Court New City, New York 10956

LEVELS OF DONATION

Composer	\$2,000+
Patron of the Arts	
Maestro	\$750+
Virtuoso	\$500+
Conductor	\$350+
Orchestra	\$250+
Soloist	\$100+
Chorus	\$50+
Audience	\$25+
Scholarship Series Amount:	\$
Concert Series Amount	\$

CONTACT INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT):

NAME	
ADDRESS	
EMAIL	
PHONE	

An Invitation to Join MMC

Morning Music Club's main thrust is to support and promote fine music. MMC provides

music lovers a venue to enjoy and appreciate professional musicians from Rockland County and the greater NYC area. Scholarships are awarded annually to Rockland County High School seniors to further their music education. MMC provides outreach to community charities by sponsoring local musicians to perform. MMC Chorus, a volunteer ensemble from our membership, also performs for senior centers and nursing homes in the area.

Be a part of an organization that makes a difference in our community. Join MMC by completing and mailing the application form below with \$40 annual dues payable to: "Morning Music Club."

MAIL TO:

Bernice Rice Gerstein, Treasurer 4 Baltic Court New City, New York 10956	
MMC FISCAL YEAR: JULY 1ST TO JUNE 30TH OF FOLLOWING YEAR	
(PLEASE PRINT)	
Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email	
Interests	
Skills	

An Invitation to Join MMC

VI orning Music Club's main thrust is to support and promote fine music. MMC provides

music lovers a venue to enjoy and appreciate professional musicians from Rockland County and the greater NYC area. Scholarships are awarded annually to Rockland County High School seniors to further their music education. MMC provides outreach to community charities by sponsoring local musicians to perform. MMC Chorus, a volunteer ensemble from our membership, also performs for senior centers and nursing homes in the area.

Be a part of an organization that makes a difference in our community. Join MMC by completing and mailing the application form below with \$40 annual dues payable to: "Morning Music Club."

MAIL TO:

Bernice Rice Gerstein, Treasurer 4 Baltic Court New City, New York 10956 MMC FISCAL YEAR: JULY 1ST TO JUNE 30TH OF FOLLOWING YEAR (PLEASE PRINT) Name

Address			
Phone			
Email			
Interests			
Skills			

An Invitation to Join MMC

Morning Music Club's main thrust is to support and promote fine music. MMC provides music lovers a venue to enjoy and appreciate professional musicians from Rockland County and the greater NYC area. Scholarships are awarded annually to Rockland County High School seniors to further their music education. MMC provides outreach to community charities by sponsoring local musicians to perform. MMC Chorus, a volunteer ensemble from our membership, also performs for senior centers and nursing homes in the area.

Be a part of an organization that makes a difference in our community. Join MMC by completing and mailing the application form below with \$40 annual dues payable to: "Morning Music Club."

MAIL TO:

Bernice Rice Gerstein, Treasurer 4 Baltic Court New City, New York 10956 MMC FISCAL YEAR: JULY 1ST TO JUNE 30TH OF FOLLOWING YEAR (PLEASE PRINT) Name_______ Address_______ Phone______ Email ______ Interests ______ Skills ______